
A  L A  C A R T E
A  L A  C A R T E

N
 O

 V AN
 O

 V
 A

SNACKSMEZZE

SMALL PLATES AND STARTERS

MANGAL

LARGE PLATES

24 KARAT GOLD

SALADS

FIRE SHOWS

SAUCES

DESSERTS

SIDES

FILLET BEEF CHARCOAL CONES
Dry Aged Raw Fillet of Beef Tartare with Russian Salad 
OSCIETRA CAVIAR SEAWEED CONES
with Whipped Sour Cream
FLASH FRIED PADRON PEPPERS 
with Rose Harissa

HUMMUS Tahini, Olive Oil and Lemon 
BABA GHANOUSH Yoghurt, Garlic and Tahini 
ANATOLIAN CHILLI MEZZE Tomatoes, Parsley and Onion 
OLIVES 
Pitted Green Beldi & Purple Kalamata Olives With Bay, Rosemary and Thyme 
DOLMADES 
Handmade Stuffed Vine Leaves with Wild Rice, Lemon and Garlic 
CACIK Labneh, Cucumber, Mint and Garlic 
EZME ANTIPASTI
A Vibrant Mix Peppers, Tomatoes, Chilli with Molasse and Herbs and Spices
FETA STUFFED PEPPERS Red Florina Peppers Stuffed with Mizithra and Feta
GRILLED HALLOUMI with Spicy Green Sauce
STONE-BAKED LAVAS BREAD with Olive Oil 

BURRATA
Roasted Pumpkin Seed Dukkah and Urfa Biber Chilli Sauce
BEEF TATAKI
Raw Fillet of Beef Seared, Caramelised Onion Ponzu, Crispy Garlic and 
Spring Onion

CHICKEN- ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS
CHICKEN SHISH
Marinated Cubes with Chilli, Red Onion and Peppers
CHICKEN WINGS
Middle Wings Marinated in Tikka Marinade
CHICKEN STEAK
Chicken Breast Steaks in Our House Marinade

LAMB- ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS
LAMB CHOPS
5 Lamb Chops Finished with Spicy Green Sauce
LAMB KOFTE
Minced and Seasoned Lamb with Ezme Salata 
LAMB FILLET
Sliced Lamb Fillet Steak Finished with Garlic Butter

BIG CHEESY MEATBALL
Minced Meat Stuffed with 3 Types of Cheese
MIXED GRILL
Chicken Shish, Lamb Kofte, Lokum Steak and Lamb Chops
LAMB KAFES
12 Pieces Lamb Chops and Sirloin Side of Lamb

TOMAHAWK
LAMB CHOPS
FILLET MIGNON
BIG CHEESY MEATBALL

SUPER NOVA SALAD
Quinoa, Avocado, Blueberries, Baby Spinach, Squash, Ginger and 
Acai Dressing
TURKISH SALAD
Olives, Roasted Peppers, Baby Aubergines, Semi Dried Tomatoes, Feta 
Cheese and Preserved Lemon
GREEK SALAD
Feta Cheese, Olives, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Red Onion and Mint
RAW VEGETABLE SALAD
Avocado, Chilli, Sesame and Soy Dressing
ROCKET SALAD
Semi Dried Tomato, Olives, Parmesan and Balsamic Dressing
GOATS CHEESE SALAD
Goat Cheese, Mixed Greens, Pomegranate, Sweetcorn, Walnuts, Cherry 
Tomato and Mixed Sauce 

BEEF- ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS
T-BONE
450g+ Sirloin and Fillet on the Bone
TOMAHAWK
650g+ Thick Ribeye on the Bone
SIRLOIN
280g+ Prime Sirloin
FILLET MIGNON
240g+ Thick Fillet
NOVA STEAK
400g+ Ribeye on the Bone
LOKUM STEAK
200g+ Sliced Fillet Steak
NOVA BURGER
Dry Aged Beef Patty, Raclette, Gherkin, Tomato, Lettuce and Kimchi

BEEF FILLET 250g
BEEF FILLET 500g
BEEF FILLET 1kg
ISKENDER KEBAB
Beef Fillet with Tomatoes, Asparagus, Yoghurt and Iskender Sauce

BÉARNAISE
PEPPERCORN
LIME & CHILLI BUTTER
GARLIC BUTTER

BAKLAVA with Vanilla Ice Cream
EXOTIC FRUIT CARPACCIO with Coconut Sorbet, Finger Lime and Shiso
NOVA ROCKYROAD Chocolate Mousse and Ice Cream Covered in Nut Soil, 
Toasted Marshmallow, Raspberries and Mint
CHILLED CHOCOLATE FONDANT with Hazelnut Praline

A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be Added to Every Bill.
Please Note; Some of Our Dishes will contain Allergens, Please ask your 

Server for Further Information .

GRILLED ASPARAGUS with Sea Salt and Garlic Butter
STEAK CHIPS with Sea Salt and Black Pepper
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN CHIPS with Fresh Truffle
SOY AND GARLIC FRIED BROCCOLI & CHOI SUM
CREAMED SPINACH
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS with Garlic, Thyme and Parsley
MAC N CHEESE WITH LOBSTER
MAC N CHEESE
BAKED SWEET POTATO with Goats Cheese Espuma, Spicy Green Sauce 
and Pomergrante

12

18

7

6
6
6
6

6

6
6

6
6
6

16

14

19

18

18

27

22

25

24

50

75

350
89

150
85

12

14

14

14

14

14

38

70

35

40

42

38

21

45
80

140
52

3
3
3
3

12
12
14

11

9
8

12
9
8
8

24
12
9



A  L A  C A R T E
A  L A  C A R T E


