MEZZE		CNIACIC	
MEZZE	/	SNACKS	1.0
HUMMUS Tahini, Olive Oil and Lemon	6	FILLET BEEF CHARCOAL CONES	12
BABA GHANOUSH Yoghurt, Garlic and Tahini	6	Dry Aged Raw Fillet of Beef Tartare with Russian Salad	1.0
ANATOLIAN CHILLI MEZZE Tomatoes, Parsley and Onion	6	OSCIETRA CAVIAR SEAWEED CONES	18
OLIVES	6	with Whipped Sour Cream	7
Pitted Green Beldi & Purple Kalamata Olives With Bay, Rosemary and Thyme	,	FLASH FRIED PADRON PEPPERS	7
DOLMADES	6	with Rose Harissa	
Handmade Stuffed Vine Leaves with Wild Rice, Lemon and Garlic		CMALL DI ATEC AND CTARTERS	
CACIK Labneh, Cucumber, Mint and Garlic	6	SMALL PLATES AND STARTERS	4.7
EZME ANTIPASTI	6	BURRATA	16
A Vibrant Mix Peppers, Tomatoes, Chilli with Molasse and Herbs and Spices		Roasted Pumpkin Seed Dukkah and Urfa Biber Chilli Sauce	
FETA STUFFED PEPPERS Red Florina Peppers Stuffed with Mizithra and Feta	6	BEEF TATAKI	14
GRILLED HALLOUMI with Spicy Green Sauce	6	Raw Fillet of Beef Seared, Caramelised Onion Ponzu, Crispy Garlic and	
STONE-BAKED LAVAS BREAD with Olive Oil	6	Spring Onion	
MANICAL			
MANGAL CHICKEN ALL SERVED MITH CHIPS		DEEL ALL CEDVED WITH CHIPC	
CHICKEN- ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS	1.0	BEEF- ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS	20
CHICKEN SHISH	19	T-BONE	38
Marinated Cubes with Chilli, Red Onion and Peppers		450g+ Sirloin and Fillet on the Bone	
CHICKEN WINGS	18	TOMAHAWK	70
Middle Wings Marinated in Tikka Marinade		650g+ Thick Ribeye on the Bone	
CHICKEN STEAK	18	SIRLOIN	35
Chicken Breast Steaks in Our House Marinade		280g+ Prime Sirloin	
		FILLET MIGNON	40
LAMB- ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS		240g+ Thick Fillet	
LAMB CHOPS	27	NOVA STEAK	42
5 Lamb Chops Finished with Spicy Green Sauce		400g+ Ribeye on the Bone	
LAMB KOFTE	22	LOKUM STEAK	38
Minced and Seasoned Lamb with Ezme Salata		200g+ Sliced Fillet Steak	
LAMB FILLET	25	NOVA BURGER	21
Sliced Lamb Fillet Steak Finished with Garlic Butter		Dry Aged Beef Patty, Raclette, Gherkin, Tomato, Lettuce and Kimchi	
LADGE BLATES		FIRE CHOWS	
LARGE PLATES	0.4	FIRE SHOWS	4 -
BIG CHEESY MEATBALL	24	BEEF FILLET 250g	45
Minced Meat Stuffed with 3 Types of Cheese	F.O.	BEEF FILLET 500g	80
MIXED GRILL	50	BEEF FILLET 1kg	140
Chicken Shish, Lamb Kofte, Lokum Steak and Lamb Chops	7.5	ISKENDER KEBAB	52
LAMB KAFES	75	Beef Fillet with Tomatoes, Asparagus, Yoghurt and Iskender Sauce	
12 Pieces Lamb Chops and Sirloin Side of Lamb			
		SIDES	
24 KARAT GOLD		GRILLED ASPARAGUS with Sea Salt and Garlic Butter	9
TOMAHAWK	350	STEAK CHIPS with Sea Salt and Black Pepper	8
LAMB CHOPS	89	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN CHIPS with Fresh Truffle	12
FILLET MIGNON	150	SOY AND GARLIC FRIED BROCCOLI & CHOI SUM	9
BIG CHEESY MEATBALL	85	CREAMED SPINACH	8
BIG CITEEST WEATBALE	03	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS with Garlic, Thyme and Parsley	8
		- MAC N CHEESE WITH LOBSTER	24
SALADS		MAC N CHEESE MAC N CHEESE	
	1.0		12 9
SUPER NOVA SALAD	12	BAKED SWEET POTATO with Goats Cheese Espuma, Spicy Green Sauce	9
Quinoa, Avocado, Blueberries, Baby Spinach, Squash, Ginger and		and Pomergrante	
Acai Dressing		CALICEC	
TURKISH SALAD	14	SAUCES	2
Olives, Roasted Peppers, Baby Aubergines, Semi Dried Tomatoes, Feta		BÉARNAISE	3
Cheese and Preserved Lemon		PEPPERCORN	3
GREEK SALAD	14	LIME & CHILLI BUTTER	3
Feta Cheese, Olives, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Red Onion and Mint		GARLIC BUTTER	3
RAW VEGETABLE SALAD	14		
Avocado, Chilli, Sesame and Soy Dressing		DESSERTS	
ROCKET SALAD	14	BAKLAVA with Vanilla Ice Cream	12
Semi Dried Tomato, Olives, Parmesan and Balsamic Dressing		EXOTIC FRUIT CARPACCIO with Coconut Sorbet, Finger Lime and Shiso	12
GOATS CHEESE SALAD	14	NOVA ROCKYROAD Chocolate Mousse and Ice Cream Covered in Nut Soil,	14
Goat Cheese, Mixed Greens, Pomegranate, Sweetcorn, Walnuts, Cherry		Toasted Marshmallow, Raspberries and Mint	
Tomato and Mixed Sauce		CHILLED CHOCOLATE FONDANT with Hazelnut Praline	11

 $A \lor O \lor$

- RESTAURANT